Staff

Claire Roush
Jennifer Cauzza
Claire Roush
Angie Garcia
Jillian Tonkin
Claire Roush
Claire Roush

Jennifer Cauzza

Position

Assessment & Accountability Coordinator, Title IX Coordinator
Superintendent

Director of Operations, Title IX Coordinator

Director of Human Resources

Lead Principal

Director of Operations, Title IX Coordinator

Director of Operations, Title IX Coordinator

Superintendent

Training Date
2022-01-25
2023-10-03
2023-10-03
2024-01-31
2024-01-31
2024-07-31
2025-01-29
2025-09-23



