Staff	Position	Training Date
Claire Roush	Assessment & Accountability Coordinator, Title IX Coordinator	2022-01-25
Jennifer Cauzza	Superintendent	2023-10-03
Claire Roush	Director of Operations, Title IX Coordinator	2023-10-03
Angie Garcia	Director of Human Resources	2024-01-31
Jillian Tonkin	Lead Principal	2024-01-31
Claire Roush	Director of Operations, Title IX Coordinator	2024-07-31
Claire Roush	Director of Operations, Title IX Coordinator	2025-01-29
Jennifer Cauzza	Superintendent	2025-09-23